Autodrom Most

1. Trénink

Trénink Sk.D

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:11

Autodrom Most 4,212 km

17.07.2019.09:20

_

_
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(17) Honza Rieger
1 1:41.973 +4.938 9:24:35.429
p2 1:53.756 +16.721 9:26:29.185
3 2:19.399 +42.364 9:28:48.584
4 1:37.543 +0.508 9:30:26.127
5 1:39.711 +2.676 9:32:05.838
6 1:37.035 9:33:42.873
p7 1:53.779 +16.744 9:35:36.652
(10) Tim Rédlein
1 1:47.290 +6.827 9:25:05.783
2 1:44.041 +3.578 9:26:49.824
3 1:44.145 +3.682 9:28:33.969
4 1:43.794 +3.331 9:30:17.763
5 1:42.235 +1.772 9:31:59.998
6 1:41.379 +0.916 9:33:41.377
7 1:41.424 +0.961 9:35:22.801
8 1:40.463 9:37:03.264
(62) Matéj Matty
1 2:01.065 +20.548 9:26:08.798
2 1:50.547 +10.030 9:27:59.345
3 1:44.599 +4.082 9:29:43.944
4 1:41.541 +1.024 9:31:25.485
5 1:40.615 +0.098 9:33:06.100
6 1:40.517 9:34:46.617
7 1:41.289 +0.772 9:36:27.906
p8 2:22.396 +41.879 9:38:50.302
(70) Lubomir Svétinsky
1:51.093 +10.413 9:25:56.418
2 1:44.772 +4.092 9:27:41.190
3 1:46.505 +5.825 9:29:27.695
4 1:44.069 +3.389 9:31:11.764
5 1:42.305 +1.625 9:32:54.069
6 1:40.680 9:34:34.749
p7 2:20.071 +39.391 9:36:54.820
(8) Petr Zelenka
1 1:56.571 +13.539 9:25:15.492
2 1:46.667 +3.635 9:27:02.159
3 1:46.022 +2.990 9:28:48.181
4 1:44.863 +1.831 9:30:33.044
5 1:44.672 +1.640 9:32:17.716
6 1:43.032 9:34:00.748
7 1:44.418 +1.386 9:35:45.166
p8 2:05.379 +22.347 9:37:50.545
(88) Tomas Mohelnicky
1 1:56.681 +11.795 9:25:23.195
2 1:47.851 +2.965 9:27:11.046
3 1:44.886 9:28:55.932
p4 1:59.184 +14.298 9:30:55.116
3:10.591 +1:25.705 9:34:05.707
6 1:46.941 +2.055 9:35:52.648
p7 2:00.534 +15.648 9:37:53.182
(63) Jens Kaute
1:56.764 +8.609 9:25:03.556
2 1:51.515 +3.360 9:26:55.071
3 1:53.691 +5.536 9:28:48.762
4 1:49.372 +1.217 9:30:38.134
5 1:51.171 +3.016 9:32:29.305
6 1:48.155 9:34:17.460
7 1:51.607 +3.452 9:36:09.067
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(4) Klaus Zygar
1 1:53.991 +5.063 9:25:29.021
2 1:54.193 +5.265 9:27:23.214
3 1:51.827 +2.899 9:29:15.041
4 1:48.928 9:31:03.969
5 1:51.495 +2.567 9:32:55.464
6 1:49.735 +0.807 9:34:45.199
p7 2:52.894 +1:03.966 9:37:38.093
(24) Igor LeSinsky
1 1:58.295 +9.102 9:25:55.533
2 1:51.524 +2331 9:27:47.057
3 2:01.045 +11.852 9:29:48.102
4 2:17.755 +28.562 9:32:05.857
5 1:51.187 +1.99%4 9:33:57.044
6 1:49.193 9:35:46.237
(80) Tom Flemming
1 1:54.129 +4.374 9:25:13.451
2 1:53.033 +3.278 9:27:06.484
3 1:50.612 +0.857 9:28:57.096
4 1:50.296 +0.541 9:30:47.392
5 1:50.218 +0.463 9:32:37.610
6 1:49.755 9:34:27.365
7 1:49.892 +0.137 9:36:17.257
(89) Kay Hahner
1 2:00.397 +4.967 9:25:20.759
2 2:15.282 +19.852 9:27:36.041
3 1:57.715 +2.285 9:29:33.756
4 1:56.674 +1.244 9:31:30.430
5 1:56.959 +1.529 9:33:27.389
6 1:57.631 +2.201 9:35:25.020
7 1:55.430 9:37:20.450
(52) Thomas Schossig
1 1:59.777 +3.897 9:25:25.234
2 1:57.345 +1.465 9:27:22.579
3 1:57.268 +1.388 9:29:19.847
4 1:56.045 +0.165 9:31:15.892
5 1:55.880 9:33:11.772
(87) Ingo Weiss
1 2:06.356 +2.930 9:26:45.535
2 2:03.426 9:28:48.961
p3 2:34.266 +30.840 9:31:23.227
(18) Heiko Werner
1 2:13.199 +5.625 9:25:59.621
2 2:08.671 +1.097 9:28:08.292
3 2:08.135 +0.561 9:30:16.427
4 2:07.574 9:32:24.001
p5 2:27.191 +19.617 9:34:51.192
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